
Lap 

7 

(336) Cas Oorthuis 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(253) Frens Keano 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(255) Kevin Bakker 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(388) Sam Boerma 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(229) Nick de Geus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(270) Trystan Buchter 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Time of Day 

11:11:57.310 

11:06:48.915 

11:07:36.791 

11:08:22.449 

11:09:08.066 

11:09:53.723 

11:10:39.596 

11:11:25.597 

11:12:11.541 

11:12:57.410 

11:13:43.301 

11:07:07.648 

11:07:54.095 

11:08:39.910 

11:09:26.046 

11:10:11.904 

11:10:57.930 

11:11:43.720 

11:12:29.387 

11:13:15.089 

11:14:00.983 

11:07:19.142 

11:08:05.116 

11:08:50.871 

11:09:36.596 

11:10:22.373 

11:11:08.483 

11:11:54.875 

11:06:44.947 

11:07:30.910 

11:08:16.733 

11:09:02.533 

11:09:48.296 

11:06:49.145 

11:07:36.033 

11:08:22.026 

11:09:07.955 

11:09:54.255 

11:10:40.542 

11:11:26.872 

11:12:13.032 

11:12:59.247 

11:13:45.447 

11:06:45.669 

11:07:32.066 

11:08:18.022 

11:09:04.069 

11:09:50.202 

11:10:36.776 

11:11:23.049 

11:12:09.338 

11:12:55.859 

11:13:42.383 

Lap Tm 

45.580 

47.985 

47.876 

45.658 

45.617 

45.657 

45.873 

46.001 

45.944 

45.869 

45.891 

51.193 

46.447 

45.815 

46.136 

45.858 

46.026 

45.790 

45.667 

45.702 

45.894 

49.115 

45.974 

45.755 

45.725 

45.777 

46.110 

46.392 

47.509 

45.963 

45.823 

45.800 

45.763 

48.007 

46.888 

45.993 

45.929 

46.300 

46.287 

46.330 

46.160 

46.215 

46.200 

48.457 

46.397 

45.956 

46.047 

46.133 

46.574 

46.273 

46.289 

46.521 

46.524 

Diff 

+2.368 

+2.259 

+0.041 

+0.040 

+0.256 

+0.384 

+0.327 

+0.252 

+0.274 

+5.526 

+0.780 

+0.148 

+0.469 

+0.191 

+0.359 

+0.123 

+0.035 

+0.227 

+3.390 

+0.249 

+0.030 

+0.052 

+0.385 

+0.667 

+1.746 

+0.200 

+0.060 

+0.037 

+2.078 

+0.959 

+0.064 

+0.371 

+0.358 

+0.401 

+0.231 

+0.286 

+0.271 

+2.501 

+0.441 

+0.091 

+0.177 

+0.618 

+0.317 

+0.333 

+0.565 

+0.568 

S1 Tm 

13.433 

14.610 

14.662 

13.475 

13.383 

13.444 

13.449 

13.480 

13.506 

13.470 

13.483 

15.539 

13.724 

13.520 

13.831 

13.518 

13.501 

13.500 

13.507 

13.437 

13.614 

15.873 

13.559 

13.462 
13.505 

13.500 

13.609 

13.577 

14.490 

13.565 

13.495 

13.490 

13.527 

14.829 

14.292 

13.522 

13.466 
13.730 

13.558 

13.611 

13.604 

13.557 

13.571 

14.956 

13.707 

13.596 

13.565 

13.597 

13.553 

13.636 

13.628 

13.604 

13.683 

S2 Tm 

20.241 

20.223 

21.100 

20.261 

20.381 

20.526 

S3 Tm 

12.099 

12.042 

12.142 

12.049 

12.082 

12.391 

Lap 

(203) Giulian Sorvillo 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(322) Senna Pessel 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(243) Anthony Bongartz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(291) Luka Koullen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(346) Sam Geluk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(321) Jules Vanhulle 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(285) Roberto Baas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

11:07:15.929 

11:08:01.658 

11:08:47.128 

11:09:32.682 

11:10:18.109 

11:11:05.744 

11:11:52.585 

11:12:38.644 

11:13:24.431 

11:14:10.167 

11:06:44.469 

11:07:30.513 

11:08:16.203 

11:09:01.702 

11:09:47.328 

11:10:33.938 

11:11:20.262 

11:12:06.216 

11:12:52.209 

11:07:23.987 

11:08:09.937 

11:08:55.529 

11:09:41.065 

11:10:26.730 

11:11:12.373 

11:11:57.979 

11:07:07.405 

11:07:53.912 

11:08:39.504 

11:09:25.182 

11:10:10.862 

11:10:56.832 

11:11:42.506 

11:12:28.052 

11:07:16.434 

11:08:02.194 

11:08:47.747 

11:09:33.375 

11:06:44.116 

11:07:30.065 

11:08:15.740 

11:09:01.312 

11:09:46.909 

11:10:34.967 

11:11:21.010 

11:12:06.832 

11:07:23.110 

11:08:09.045 

11:08:54.674 

11:09:40.386 

11:10:26.032 

11:11:11.730 

Lap Tm 

47.976 

45.729 

45.470 

45.554 

45.427 

47.635 

46.841 

46.059 

45.787 

45.736 

47.773 

46.044 

45.690 

45.499 

45.626 

46.610 

46.324 

45.954 

45.993 

57.033 

45.950 

45.592 

45.536 

45.665 

45.643 

45.606 

51.227 

46.507 

45.592 

45.678 

45.680 

45.970 

45.674 

45.546 

47.965 

45.760 

45.553 

45.628 

47.780 

45.949 

45.675 

45.572 

45.597 

48.058 

46.043 

45.822 

47.172 

45.935 

45.629 

45.712 

45.646 

45.698 

Diff 

+2.549 

+0.302 

+0.043 

+0.127 

+2.208 

+1.414 

+0.632 

+0.360 

+0.309 

+2.274 

+0.545 

+0.191 

+0.127 

+1.111 

+0.825 

+0.455 

+0.494 

+11.497 

+0.414 

+0.056 

+0.129 

+0.107 

+0.070 

+5.681 

+0.961 

+0.046 

+0.132 

+0.134 

+0.424 

+0.128 

+2.412 

+0.207 

+0.075 

+2.208 

+0.377 

+0.103 

+0.025 

+2.486 

+0.471 

+0.250 

+1.592 

+0.355 

+0.049 

+0.132 

+0.066 

+0.118 

S1 Tm 

15.358 

13.464 

13.373 

13.384 

13.358 

13.417 

13.501 

13.394 

13.479 

13.450 

14.737 

13.593 

13.453 

13.465 

13.413 
13.514 

13.585 

13.589 

13.531 

19.526 

13.716 

13.494 

13.460 

13.410 
13.440 

13.443 

15.652 

13.740 

13.504 

13.582 

13.552 

13.509 

13.481 
13.491 

15.267 

13.506 

13.419 
13.473 

14.857 

13.630 

13.509 

13.452 

13.475 

13.523 

13.581 

13.511 

14.437 

13.609 

13.480 

13.507 

13.479 

13.435 

S2 Tm 

20.150 

20.898 

25.137 

20.252 

20.115 

20.091 

20.281 

20.209 

20.127 

22.360 

S3 Tm 

12.087 

12.198 

12.370 

11.982 

11.983 

11.985 

11.974 
11.994 

12.036 

13.215 

Printed: 31.05.2025 11:30:58 

Official Timekeeping mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 3 
X30 Senior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:05:50 

Kerpen 1,107 Km 

31.05.2025 11:05 

Timekeeping V. Rosen:                                              Clerk of the course D. Ritzen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap 

(211) Mauro Veraart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(344) Marith Schuurman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Time of Day 

11:07:17.504 

11:08:03.992 

11:08:50.591 

11:09:37.088 

11:10:23.542 

11:11:10.043 

11:11:56.535 

11:12:43.177 

11:13:30.247 

11:14:16.677 

11:07:03.347 

11:07:51.471 

11:08:39.090 

11:09:27.169 

11:10:14.650 

11:11:02.687 

11:11:50.595 

11:12:38.570 

11:13:26.949 

11:14:15.112 

Lap Tm 

49.788 

46.488 

46.599 

46.497 

46.454 

46.501 

46.492 

46.642 

47.070 

46.430 

49.461 

48.124 

47.619 

48.079 

47.481 

48.037 

47.908 

47.975 

48.379 

48.163 

Diff 

+3.358 

+0.058 

+0.169 

+0.067 

+0.024 

+0.071 

+0.062 

+0.212 

+0.640 

+1.980 

+0.643 

+0.138 

+0.598 

+0.556 

+0.427 

+0.494 

+0.898 

+0.682 

S1 Tm 

16.428 

13.737 

13.664 

13.623 

13.676 

13.656 

13.641 

13.718 

14.071 

13.682 

15.293 

14.202 

14.123 

14.555 

13.838 

13.932 

14.042 

13.995 

14.350 

14.168 

S2 Tm 

20.524 

S3 Tm 

12.254 

Lap 

(227) Kenneth van Moerkerke 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(232) Jesse Polderdijk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(254) Emmilio Del Grosso 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(304) Thomas Bouman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(294) Giel Huntink 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(267) Max Storm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Time of Day 

11:06:45.740 

11:07:33.153 

11:08:19.115 

11:09:05.081 

11:09:51.162 

11:10:37.550 

11:11:23.764 

11:12:10.542 

11:12:56.525 

11:13:42.734 

11:06:45.395 

11:07:31.576 

11:08:17.548 

11:09:03.761 

11:09:49.899 

11:10:37.184 

11:11:23.524 

11:12:09.659 

11:06:46.586 

11:07:32.913 

11:08:18.959 

11:09:04.959 

11:09:51.497 

11:10:37.918 

11:07:19.897 

11:08:06.087 

11:08:52.308 

11:09:38.457 

11:10:24.503 

11:11:10.773 

11:11:56.832 

11:12:43.332 

11:13:29.926 

11:14:16.199 

11:07:21.294 

11:08:08.104 

11:08:54.568 

11:09:40.801 

11:10:28.365 

11:11:14.681 

11:12:01.117 

11:12:47.458 

11:13:33.942 

11:14:20.456 

11:06:51.656 

11:07:38.299 

11:08:24.895 

11:09:11.333 

11:09:57.679 

11:10:44.611 

11:11:31.294 

11:12:18.054 

11:13:04.742 

11:13:51.456 

Lap Tm 

47.719 

47.413 

45.962 

45.966 

46.081 

46.388 

46.214 

46.778 

45.983 

46.209 

48.490 

46.181 

45.972 

46.213 

46.138 

47.285 

46.340 

46.135 

47.793 

46.327 

46.046 

46.000 

46.538 

46.421 

52.515 

46.190 

46.221 

46.149 

46.046 

46.270 

46.059 

46.500 

46.594 

46.273 

50.308 

46.810 

46.464 

46.233 

47.564 

46.316 

46.436 

46.341 

46.484 

46.514 

49.176 

46.643 

46.596 

46.438 

46.346 

46.932 

46.683 

46.760 

46.688 

46.714 

Diff 

+1.757 

+1.451 

+0.004 

+0.119 

+0.426 

+0.252 

+0.816 

+0.021 

+0.247 

+2.518 

+0.209 

+0.241 

+0.166 

+1.313 

+0.368 

+0.163 

+1.793 

+0.327 

+0.046 

+0.538 

+0.421 

+6.469 

+0.144 

+0.175 

+0.103 

+0.224 

+0.013 

+0.454 

+0.548 

+0.227 

+4.075 

+0.577 

+0.231 

+1.331 

+0.083 

+0.203 

+0.108 

+0.251 

+0.281 

+2.830 

+0.297 

+0.250 

+0.092 

+0.586 

+0.337 

+0.414 

+0.342 

+0.368 

S1 Tm 

14.340 

13.815 

13.552 

13.522 

13.594 

13.464 

13.549 

13.635 

13.527 

13.635 

14.897 

13.626 

13.621 

13.565 

13.540 

13.582 

13.660 

13.578 

14.648 

13.633 

13.548 

13.505 

13.533 

13.626 

17.432 

13.628 

13.656 

13.554 

13.538 

13.568 

13.472 
13.568 

13.776 

13.634 

15.879 

13.776 

13.743 

13.754 

13.542 

13.662 

13.704 

13.687 

13.691 

13.686 

15.835 

13.857 

13.772 

13.648 

13.649 

13.733 

13.760 

13.710 

13.705 

13.767 

S2 Tm 

20.316 

20.601 

21.037 

S3 Tm 

12.128 

12.101 

12.304 

Printed: 31.05.2025 11:30:58 

Official Timekeeping mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

GK4 Kart Series Round 3 
X30 Senior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (8:00 Time) started at 11:05:50 

Kerpen 1,107 Km 

31.05.2025 11:05 

Timekeeping V. Rosen:                                              Clerk of the course D. Ritzen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h Page 2/2 


